80m horden 0, 84m
Reeks:1

1 4178
07
2 4336
06
3 4020
06
4 4037
07
5 4537
07
6 6000
07
7 4278
07
8 4016
07

80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:2

1 4535
06
2 4019
07
3 3934
06
4 3933
07
5 4506
07
6 5708
06
7 4375
07

80m horden 0, 84m
Reeks:3

1 4973
06
2 4948
07
3 4677
07
4 4951
06
5 5015
07
6 4343
07
7 4184
07
8 4123
07

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

1 65
08

2 334
08

3 1647
08

4 77

08

Min Heren Uur=13:14

Van Autreve Guust
Wauters Lowie
Vercruysse Jan
Verschuere Jonas
Afschrift Luka
Andriessens Tibo
Savané Djibril

Martin Josse

Min Heren Uur=13:14

Barbio Alexander

Van Der Meiren Jaron
De Baere Guust
Claeys Joran

Van Audenaerde Joren
De Paepe Thor

Bekaert Flor

Min Heren Uur=13:14

Bogaert Mateo
Claeys Jonas

De Smul Inigo
Verbiest Lou

Van Colen Floris
Diependaele Mats
De Lodder Andreas

De Craene Leander

Pup Heren Uur=13:27

Van Loo Flavio
Trotteyn Mats
Delbarge Seppe

Bos Siebe

KAAG

RIEM

RCG

RCG

KAAG

OSGA

DEIN

RCG

KAAG

RCG

ACME

ACME

VS

ASVO

RIEM

ASVO

LEBB

DEIN

RCG

MACW

HALE

DEIN

HALE

ACME

KAAG

DEIN

ACHL
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15.
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16.
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10.
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11.
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.22

.28
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.31

.37
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48

35

68

.32

.36

13

49

.37
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14

.26

69

.22
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99



60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:2

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:3

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:4

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1

5
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6
08
7
08
8
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6
08
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09
8
08

08
5
09
6
09
7
09

08
5
08
6
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7
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1
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443

1412

434

447

1117

703

566

127

835

852

328

338

59

432

62

160

1794

521

64

2067

1398

1180

848

1177

97

2133

5984

Notebaert Thor
Kesteleyn Thibo
D'Haene Lars

Snauwaert Ferran

Pup Heren Uur=13:27
Van Overmeiren Robbe
Staelens Niels
Alika Samuel
Vanden Herrewegen Sander
Notebaert Seppe
Verzele Louis
Allij Matisse

Dedecker Noé

Pup Heren Uur=13:27
De Coster Jolan
De Wolf Jasper
Fouquaert Lukas
Coene Sten
Dhont Warre
Tytgat Gunnar

Moudretsov Ilya

Pup Heren Uur=13:27
Bada Olaleke
Dewaele Milos
Vermeir Dario
Van den Berghe Jordy
Roegiers Tiemen
Haerens Miel

Vandeputtee Sean

Pup Dames Uur=13:54

Vanbleu Floor

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

ACME

RIEM

RCG

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

ACME

KAAG

KAAG

HALE

ACME

RCG

ASVO

RCG

HALE

RCG

RCG

MACW

MACW
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16.

11

14.
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l6.

11

.26

43

.76
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.26
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87
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40
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.52

15

.74

43

47

67
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.23



60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:2

60m horden 0, 762m/6H

Reeks:3

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:4

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1

08
5
08
6
08
7
09

1

08
5
08
6
08
7
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09

1
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2
08
3
08
4
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5
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4567

5491

4863

3745

3628

4915

5467

5677

4914

4793

4872

6635

5008

5239

4932

3461

4866

4864

4673

4871

4997

5848

5947

5707

6015

4910

5577

Gevers Jana

Bauwens Malena
Dhaenens Ilona
Lhote Elisa

Van Brusselen Jodie

Zutterman Flore

Pup Dames Uur=13:54
Claus Jorun
Van Theemsche Liese
Verschelden Enola
De Loof Juline
Naessens Sienna
Vanden Herrewegen Lore

Cocquyt Luca

Pup Dames Uur=13:54

Impens Alys

Wauters Lenie
Confente Tia

Heeren Lotta

Dooms Hailey
Vanhulsen Lana
Martens Femke

De Pauw Marthe

Pup Dames Uur=13:54
Van Britsom Maité
De Bock Kaat
Goossens Vita
Haegeman Gien
Van Mulders Oona

De Paepe Ella

Min Dames Uur=14:03

ACHL

RCT

DEIN

OSGA

ACLO

DEIN

AVMO

AVLO

DEIN

HALE

DEIN

RCG

KAAG

KAAG

RIEM

ACLO

DEIN

DEIN

AZW

DEIN

RIEM

RCG

RCG

DEIN

RIEM

DEIN

ASVO

11

11
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12.
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16.

11.

11.

12.
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14.
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14

15
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15.
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13.

14
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15.
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.36

.37

.56
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.38
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.78
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69

.32

.70
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.32
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96

NG

61

.51

68
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03

NG



60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:2

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:3

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:4
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7
06
8
06
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5
07
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07
5
07
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4
07
5
06
6
06

1
07
2
07
3
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4
07
5
06

07

60 meter

Reeks:1

8562

9018

8142

8193

8600

8873

8939

8932

8246

8294

7984

8856

8554

8245

7978

8244

9529

8394

8804

8306

8555

8192

8308

9474

8004

8234

9146

Sonneville Camille
Mondelaers Laure
Van Marcke Ophelia
De Schrijver Arwen
Impens Ine

Potvin Maité

Loir Elise

Minsaer Bo

Min Dames Uur=14:
Spaey Lieselot

De Wilde Jana
Van Hoecke Kato

De Leenheer Fleur
Sierens Lore
Ramakers Jore

Braem Lotte

Min Dames Uur=14:
Demeester Lore
Walrave Yitske
De Beule Mette
Inghelbrecht Mano
Dooms Ashley

Van Maldegem Astrid

Min Dames Uur=14:
Clopterop Jolien
Van Mulders Auke
Raes Amber
Van Vlem Hannah
Rutsaert Edith

Romeyns Elise

Ben Heren Uur=1l

03

03

03

4

:37

KAAG

RCT

AZW

KAAG

KAAG

KAAG

ACW

AVLO

MACW

DEIN

ACME

AVLO

ACME

MACW

RCG

MACW

ASVO

RIEM

RCG

DEIN

ACME

RCG

DEIN

RIEM

RCG

HALE

ASVO

10

10

10.

10

10.

11.

11

11

11.

12.

12.

12

12.

11.

12

13.

13.

13.

14

12

13.

14

l6.

18.

.64

.66

.28

.29

41

.78

87

60

.26

.79

82

08

09

.59

81

45

.36

45

85

86

.35

.72

69

.78

37

68

NG
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4
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5
10
6
10

60 meter

Reeks:2

10
5
10
6
10
7
11

60 meter

Reeks:3

11

60 meter

Reeks:4

8503

9206

7542

7064

7061

7611

8754

9049

7236

7533

7427

8723

7700

7528

7241

7239

8580

7622

7292

7060

7107

7086

8163

8082

7095

7255

8131

8167

Obilagwa Jacob
Miserez Keano
Boydens Loic
Neyt Victor

De Greve Tristan

Caneele Kas

Ben Heren Uur=14:37
Dhont Cas
Sucaet Louis
Christiaens Leon
Dooms Robin
Verschelden Lion
Dewulf Mauritz

Vandemaele Cies

Ben Heren Uur=14:37
Van Acker Thor
Sabbe Edward
Geys Henri
Van Pottelberghe Leon
De Bock Daan
Delbaere Milas
Claeys Lennerd

Lagring Joren

Ben Heren Uur=14:37
De Smet Erlend
De Stoppeleire Ruben
Lanssens Louis
Gevers Gijs
Van Speybroeck Noah
Vervisch Sep

Haeck Rune

STAX

ZA

KAAG

ACME

ACME

ACME

KAAG

KAAG

HALE

KAAG

DEIN

DAC

ACME

RIEM

HALE

HALE

RCG

RCG

DEIN

ACME

RCG

RCG

ASVO

RCG

ACHL

KAAG

RCG

ASVO

10

10

10

10

10.

10

10

10

10.

10.

11

11

11

11

11

11.

11.

11

.14

.58

.70

71

.07

.34

.80

.86

.90

.91

.97

.20

.21

44

.52

.70

.76

86

97

.39
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.22

.29

.30

.32

42

67

.75



8
10

60 meter

Reeks:5

11
5
11
6
11
7
11

60 meter

Reeks: 6

10
4
10
5
11
6
11

60 meter

Reeks:7

10
5
11
6
11
7
11

60 meter

Reeks:1

7428

7344

7739

7062

7475

8061

7259

8130

8079

7087

9316

9500

7573

9351

7007

8582

9284

8373

8697

8072

9098

1714

1097

2171

1971

2822

1210

Vervaet Leander

Ben Heren Uur=14:37
Defour Jules
D'haeyere Warre
De Meyer Ryan
Van Lierde Daan
Vanherreweghe Cies
Vandeweghe Viktor

Poelman Dario

Ben Heren Uur=14:37
Bada Eromidola
Dejaegher Tuur
Vandenbroucke Xavier
Vermeersch Warre
Willem Lee

Pandelaere Leandro

Ben Heren Uur=14:37
Blondeel Emiel
Xanthopoulos Themistoklis
De Winne Brent
Van Daele Martijne
Haegeman Stan
Ulrichts Oscar

Raes Daan

Ben Dames Uur=15:32
Misseeuw Jenne
Maes Hanne
Guns Lotte
Baete Amber
Van Gorp Luna

De Wilde Lisa

DEIN

RCG

HALE

ACME

EA

AZW

RCG

RCG

RCG

RCG

MACW

RCG

RCG

ASVO

STAX

RCG

RCG

ASVO

RIEM

AZW

RIEM

RCG

HALE

RCG

DEIN

KAAG

DEIN

12.

11.

11

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

10.

11.

11.

12.

12.

12.

10.

11.

11

11.

12

12

12.

10.

10.

10

10.

10.

11.

02

41

.78

13

14

15

15

18

63

66

98

08

48

91

67

01

.24

93

.22

.38

43

04

43

.53

88

89

06



7
10

10

60 meter
Reeks:2

11
6
10
7
10
8
10

60 meter
Reeks:3

11
6
10
7
10
8
10

60 meter
Reeks:4

11
6
10
7
11
8
11

60 meter
Reeks:5

1520

1902

1333

930

1465

1866

1116

1142

1867

1196

1141

1211

1862

1970

941

952

2909

959

1793

2191

1323

1839

955

1217

2630

1795

1487

Verzele Charlotte

Dedrie Mila

Ben Dames Uur=15:32

Sesay Alessia
Coessens Mona
Convens Felien
Cosyns Floor
Dequidt Wieze

De Pourcq Maité
Kesteleyn Celestien

Desmet Asa

Ben Dames Uur=15:32

De Lodder Linde
D'Haene Lentl

Baele Geike
Vandriessche Sienna
Moudretsov Darya
Dejaegher Linde
Dhaenens Lucie

Van Vlem Julie

Ben Dames Uur=15:32

Bouraima Meri

Van Kerschaever Tille

De Pauw Maud
Vervisch Mirte
Haerens Nooi
Vaernewyck Maité
Maes Louise

Dehaemers Uma

Ben Dames Uur=15:32

Sierens Lotte

DEIN

FLAC

RIEM

RCG

LOOI

ASVO

FLAC

DEIN

ASVO

RCG

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

ASVO

ACME

RCG

DEIN

RCG

RCG

DEIN

RIEM

RCG

RCG

DEIN

MACW

RCG

ACME

11.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

11.

11.

11

11

11.

11.

11

11

12.

12

11.

11

11.

12.

12.

12.

13.

13

11.

10

NG

65

92

96

99

01

09

14

15

.35

.38

42

43

.55

.74

12

.76

18

.34

91

04

09

66

06

.25

06
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3
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11
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60 meter

Reeks:1
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5
09
6
08
7
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60 meter

Reeks:2

08
5
09
6
09
7
09

60 meter

Reeks:3

09
5
09
6
08
5
09

60 meter

Reeks:4

9999

1459

2771

1861

2129

927

65

443

334

703

62

77

1412

1948

566

338

1647

533

1398

1947

238

434

328

521

447

852

1794

Dehaemers Wies

Degrande Febe

De Winne Jinte
Vandemeulebroucke Nienke
Obilagwa Jelka

Boesman Mare

Pup Heren Uur=15:20
Van Loo Flavio
Notebaert Thor
Trotteyn Mats
Staelens Niels
Fouquaert Lukas
Bos Siebe

Kesteleyn Thibo

Pup Heren Uur=15:20
Moerman Maxime
Alika Samuel
Dedecker Noé
Delbarge Seppe
Van Lierde Lukas
Dewaele Milos

Moerman Cédric

Pup Heren Uur=15:20
Vandriessche Wannes
D'Haene Lars
Allij Matisse
Tytgat Gunnar
Snauwaert Ferran
Verzele Louis

Dhont Warre

Pup Heren Uur=15:20

RIEM

RCG

ASVO

STAX

RCG

ACME

DEIN

KAAG

ACME

ACME

ACHL

ASVO

KAAG

RIEM

DEIN

DEIN

EA

ASVO

KAAG

AZW

DEIN

DEIN

HALE

DEIN

DEIN

KAAG

11

11

11

10.

10.

10

10

10.

10

10.

.13

.64

.73

NG

NG

NG
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.35

.41
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.47
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.76
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08
5
08
6
09
7
09

60 meter

Reeks:1
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60 meter

Reeks:2

835

64

97

1177

848

127

432

9889

405

9890

59

1180

1178

2133

5413

4863

5677

5467

3745

5414

5492

4567

4914

5491

5848

5239

3628

4872

Notebaert Seppe
Moudretsov Ilya

Haerens Miel

Roegiers Tiemen

Van den Berghe Jordy
Vanden Herrewegen Sander

De Wolf Jasper

Pup Heren Uur=15:20
Peters Gus
Ulrichts Aidan
Peters Thor
De Coster Jolan
Vermeir Dario
Van Daele Klaas

Vandeputtee Sean

Pup Dames Uur=15:47

Chiers Cato

Dhaenens Ilona

Van Theemsche Liese
Claus Jorun

Lhote Elisa

Chiers Marte

Bauwens Gloria

Gevers Jana

Pup Dames Uur=15:47
Verschelden Enola
Bauwens Malena
Van Britsom Maité
Impens Alys
Van Brusselen Jodie

Naessens Sienna

DEIN

ACME

RCG

RCG

HALE

RCG

DEIN

AZW

ACME

RCG

RCG

MACW

ASVO

DEIN

AVLO

AVMO

OSGA

ASVO

RCT

ACHL
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RCG

KAAG

ACLO
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Reeks:3
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Reeks:5

09

60 meter

Reeks: 6

5008

4915

5984

4793

5707

4935

4873

6247

4866

6015

6633

6635

4864

4871

3461

4741

6548

4910

5577

4531

5772

5239

4932

5911

5856

4775

5699

Cocquyt Luca

Zutterman Flore

Pup Dames Uur=15:47
Vanbleu Floor
De Loof Juline
Goossens Vita
Vermote Alessandra
Vaernewyck Margot
Delanghe Imaya

Heeren Lotta

Pup Dames Uur=15:47
Haegeman Gien
Werkbrouck Leyla
Vanden Herrewegen Lore
Dooms Hailey
Martens Femke
Confente Tia

Dequidt Stien

Pup Dames Uur=15:47
De Windt Ines
Van Mulders Oona
De Paepe Ella
De Meyer Yuna
T'Jaeckx Eline

Impens Alys

Pup Dames Uur=15:47
Wauters Lenie
Xanthopoulou Christiana
Obilagwa Jitske
Essien Idara Lisa

Vanpevenaeyge Enna

KAAG

DEIN

MACW

HALE

DEIN

RIEM

DEIN

MACW

DEIN

RIEM

MACW

RCG

DEIN

DEIN

ACLO

FLAC

RIEM

DEIN

ASVO

ACME

MACW

KAAG

RIEM

RCG

STAX
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ASVO
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Reeks:4

4997

5514
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8562

8246

8142

8600

8193

9102

7985

9007

9529

8873

8989

8306

8804

8964

7984

8294

8192

8244

8856

8308

8245

8234

8554

8004

De Pauw Marthe
Theunissen Myra

De Rijcke Flore

Min Dames Uur=16:21
Sonneville Camille
Spaey Lieselot
Van Marcke Ophelia
Impens Ine
De Schrijver Arwen
Willemyns Zoé&

Van Renterghem Lena

Heyse Lara

Min Dames Uur=16:21
Walrave Yitske
Potvin Maité
De Vriese Tess
Dooms Ashley
Inghelbrecht Mano
De Cremer Catho
Van Hoecke Kato

De Wilde Jana

Min Dames Uur=16:21
Clopterop Jolien
Demeester Lore
De Leenheer Fleur
Van Mulders Auke
Ramakers Jore
Rutsaert Edith
Sierens Lore

Van Vlem Hannah

Min Dames Uur=16:21

RIEM

RCG

RIEM

KAAG

MACW

AZW

KAAG

KAAG

ABES

ACME

ASVO

ASVO

KAAG

ASVO

DEIN

RCG

ASVO

ACME

DEIN

RCG

MACW

AVLO

DEIN

MACW

HALE

ACME

RCG
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Reeks:2
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5
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6
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5
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Reeks:3

8939

8908

8394

8932

8555

7978

9146

9474

4973

6338

4660

4020

4336

4535

4006

6176

4024

4037

4016

4211

4975

4278

4019

5015

4178

5708

4539

4537

Loir Elise

Rombaut Aura

De Beule Mette
Minsaer Bo

Van Maldegem Astrid
Braem Lotte

Romeyns Elise

Raes Amber

Min Heren Uur=16:

Bogaert Mateo

Cortes Leclou Amadeo
Vermaut Ben
Vercruysse Jan
Wauters Lowie

Barbio Alexander
Serrano Sem

Vangeebergen Bastien

Min Heren Uur=16:

Coene Finn
Verschuere Jonas
Martin Josse
Verstraeten Ole
Helon Mauro
Savané Djibril

Van Der Meiren Jaron

Min Heren Uur=16:

Van Colen Floris
Van Autreve Guust
De Paepe Thor
Clincke Storm

Afschrift Luka

36

36

36

ACW

AVLO

RIEM

AVLO

ACME

RCG

ASVO

RIEM

ASVO

RFCL

OEH

RCG

RIEM

KAAG

KAAG

REFCL

KAAG

RCG

RCG

ACW

AVLO

DEIN

RCG

MACW

KAAG

ASVO

KAAG

KAAG

49.

50

52.

53.

53.

54

54.

59.

40

41.

41.

43

43.

44.

45.

48.

46.

46.

46.

47.

48.

48

48

46.

46.

47.

47

47.

09

.24

49

07

19

.24

92

26

.53

13

96

.24

92

92

64

12

00

05

73

07

12

.28

.50

17

68

07

.34

90



6
07
7
07

300 meter

Reeks:4

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

07
5
07
6
06
7
07

4677

4343

4807

4375

3934

3933

4123

4951

4184

3745

5677

5984

4914

6635

5492

4872

5414

3628

4915

4673

4793

5707

4863

4866

5413

6633

4873

4775

4932

6015

De Smul Inigo

Diependaele Mats

Min Heren Uur=16:36

De Coster Emiel
Bekaert Flor

De Baere Guust
Claeys Joran

De Craene Leander
Verbiest Lou

De Lodder Andreas

Pup Dames Uur=15:15

Lhote Elisa

Van Theemsche Liese

Vanbleu Floor

Verschelden Enola

Vanden Herrewegen Lore

Bauwens Gloria

Naessens Sienna

Chiers Marte

Van Brusselen Jodie

Zutterman Flore
Vanhulsen Lana

De Loof Juline
Goossens Vita
Dhaenens Ilona
Heeren Lotta
Chiers Cato
Werkbrouck Leyla
Vaernewyck Margot
Essien Idara Lisa
Wauters Lenie

Haegeman Gien

DEIN

HALE

RCG

RIEM

ACME

ACME

HALE

RCG

DEIN

OSGA

AVLO

MACW

DEIN

RCG

RCT

DEIN

ASVO

ACLO

DEIN

AZW

HALE

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

MACW

DEIN

KAAG

RIEM

RIEM

48.

51.

49.

49.

49.

50.

51.

52.

52

94

13

66

84

98

41

40

43

.58

.30m

.30m

.30m

.30m

.25m

.25m

.25m

.20m

.20m

.15m

.15m

.15m

.15m

.15m

.10m

.10m

.10m

.10m

.10m

.05m

.05m



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

22
09
22
09
24
09
24
09
26
09
26
08
26
09
29
09
30
08
30
09
30
09
30
08
34
09
35
09
35
09
37
09
37
09

09

4864

3461

5848

5239

4997

5947

4871

5577

4531

4910

4998

5772

6247

5008

5699

4935

5514

4567

7427

9206

7064

8754

9049

7611

9284

7542

7528

7292

8723

7236

7255

Dooms Hailey
Confente Tia

Van Britsom Maité
Impens Alys

De Pauw Marthe

De Bock Kaat
Martens Femke

De Paepe Ella

De Meyer Yuna

Van Mulders Oona
De Rijcke Flore
T'Jaeckx Eline
Delanghe Imaya
Cocquyt Luca
Vanpevenaeyge Enna
Vermote Alessandra
Theunissen Myra

Gevers Jana

Ben Heren Uur=13:52
Verschelden Lion
Miserez Keano
Neyt Victor
Dhont Cas
Sucaet Louis
Caneele Kas
De Winne Brent
Boydens Loic
Van Acker Thor
Delbaere Milas
Dewulf Mauritz
Christiaens Leon

Van Speybroeck Noah

DEIN

ACLO

RCG

KAAG

RIEM

RCG

DEIN

ASVO

ACME

DEIN

RIEM

MACW

MACW

KAAG

ASVO

RIEM

RCG

ACHL

DEIN

ZA

ACME

KAAG

KAAG

ACME

RCG

KAAG

RIEM

DEIN

DAC

HALE

KAAG

39.

36.

33

29.

28.

27.

27

26.

26.

25

25.

25.

24.

.05m

.05m

.00m

.00m

.00m

.00m

.00m

.00m

.95m

.95m

.95m

.95m

.00m

.95m

.95m

.90m

.90m

NG

57m

29m

.52m

67m

99m

96m

.20m

90m

43m

.76m

67m

45m

90m



verspringen

Reeks:1

14
10
15
10
16
11
17
10
18
10
19
11
20
11
21
11
22
11
23
10
24
11
25
11
26
11
27
11
28
11
29
11
30
11
31
11
32
10
33
10
34
10
35
11
36
10
37
10
38
10
39
11
40
11

11

10

1
10
2
10

7622

7061

7241

8410

7428

7700

8079

7060

7062

7533

7087

7573

8580

7259

8697

8163

7344

8130

9500

7739

8131

7095

9316

8082

7086

9351

8167

7107

7239

1714

2171

De Bock Daan

De Greve Tristan
Sabbe Edward

Van Colen Jasper
Vervaet Leander
Vandemaele Cies

Bada Eromidola
Claeys Lennerd

De Meyer Ryan

Dooms Robin
Dejaegher Tuur
Willem Lee

Van Pottelberghe Leon
Vandeweghe Viktor
Haegeman Stan

De Stoppeleire Ruben
Defour Jules

Poelman Dario
Vermeersch Warre
D'haeyere Warre
Vervisch Sep

Gevers Gijs
Vandenbroucke Xavier
Lanssens Louis

De Smet Erlend
Pandelaere Leandro
Haeck Rune

Lagring Joren

Geys Henri

Ben Dames Uur=14:03

Misseeuw Jenne

Guns Lotte

RCG

ACME

HALE

MACW

DEIN

ACME

RCG

ACME

ACME

KAAG

RCG

RCG

RCG

RCG

RIEM

ASVO

RCG

RCG

RCG

HALE

RCG

ACHL

MACW

RCG

RCG

ASVO

ASVO

RCG

HALE

RCG

RCG

24

23

22

22.

22.

20

20

19.

19.

19.

19.

18

17

16.

15.

15

13.

13.

12

11.

11

11.

10

10

10.

.26m

.24m

.78m

19m

15m

.79%m

.30m

46m

39m

19m

19m

.34m

.29m

26m

95m

.55m

81m

62m

.26m

41m

.32m

19m

. 79m

.55m

24m

9.93m

8.94m

NG

NG

3.78m

3.34m



1210

1097

1465

930

1116

1902

2822

1459

1141

2191

1832

1970

1196

1520

1211

2129

2909

1333

1862

1861

1487

1867

1839

952

1217

1142

1323

941

927

1795

2630

959

1971

De Wilde Lisa

Maes Hanne

Convens Felien
Coessens Mona
Dequidt Wieze
Dedrie Mila

Van Gorp Luna
Degrande Febe

De Lodder Linde

Van Kerschaever Tille
Dewijse Lenthe
Vandriessche Sienna
Desmet Asa

Verzele Charlotte
D'Haene Lentl
Obilagwa Jelka
Dhaenens Lucie
Sesay Alessia

Baele Geike
Vandemeulebroucke Nienke
Sierens Lotte
Kesteleyn Celestien
Vervisch Mirte
Dejaegher Linde
Vaernewyck Maité

De Pourcq Maité

De Pauw Maud
Moudretsov Darya
Boesman Mare
Dehaemers Uma

Maes Louise

Van Vlem Julie

Baete Amber

DEIN

HALE

LOOI

RCG

FLAC

FLAC

KAAG

RIEM

DEIN

DEIN

VITA

ASVO

RCG

DEIN

DEIN

STAX

DEIN

RIEM

ASVO

ASVO

ACME

ASVO

RCG

RCG

DEIN

DEIN

RIEM

ACME

RCG

RCG

MACW

RCG

DEIN

.24m

.22m

.20m

.04m

.03m

.9%m

.97m

.97m

.93m

.89m

.85m

.83m

.74m

.73m

.72m

.68m

.66m

.62m

.62m

.59%m

.5%m

.57m

.57m

.57m

.55m

.48m

.43m

.33m

.21m

.13m

.0%m

.98m

NG



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

07
6

07
7

07
8

06
9

06
10
06
11
07
12
06
13
07
14
07
15
06
16
07
17
07
18
06
19
06
20
07
21
06
22
06
23
06
24
07
25
06
26
07
27
07
28
07

1
08
2
08

9018

8246

8908

8600

8192

8245

8873

8973

8306

8244

7978

8989

8294

8554

8555

8964

7984

8234

7997

8249

9102

8856

8932

8308

8805

8004

9474

9146

1117

77

Min Dames Uur=14:

Mondelaers Laure
Spaey Lieselot
Rombaut Aura
Impens Ine
Clopterop Jolien
Ramakers Jore
Potvin Maité
Foullane Lina
Dooms Ashley
Demeester Lore
Braem Lotte

De Vriese Tess
De Wilde Jana
Sierens Lore

Van Maldegem Astrid
De Cremer Catho
Van Hoecke Kato
Rutsaert Edith
Bos Joni
Colautti Chiara
Willemyns Zoé

De Leenheer Fleur
Minsaer Bo

Van Mulders Auke
Van Daele Mette
Van Vlem Hannah
Raes Amber

Romeyns Elise

Pup Heren Uur=14:

Van Overmeiren Robbe

Bos Siebe

06

44

RCT

MACW

AVLO

KAAG

RCG

MACW

KAAG

RCG

DEIN

MACW

RCG

ASVO

DEIN

ACME

ACME

ASVO

ACME

HALE

ACHL

MACW

ABES

AVLO

AVLO

DEIN

RCG

RCG

RIEM

ASVO

ASVO

ACHL

12.58m

10.23m

9.65m

8.90m

8.68m

8.53m

8.29m

8.23m

8.03m

7.97m

7.88m

7.47m

7.38m

7.28m

6.82m

6.81m

6.70m

6.51m

6.37m

6.37m

6.29m

6.20m

6.08m

6.02m

5.70m

5.37m

5.31m

5.22m

45.57m

41.26m



2067

338

65

447

334

405

328

9890

1647

434

1948

441

566

127

835

852

703

443

533

1178

64

1779

1794

9889

432

97

1947

2133

1180

62

1177

521

1398

Bada Olaleke
Dedecker Noé

Van Loo Flavio
Snauwaert Ferran
Trotteyn Mats
Ulrichts Aidan
Allij Matisse
Peters Thor
Delbarge Seppe
D'Haene Lars
Moerman Maxime
Lauwaert Rune
Alika Samuel
Vanden Herrewegen Sander
Notebaert Seppe
Verzele Louis
Staelens Niels
Notebaert Thor
Van Lierde Lukas
Van Daele Klaas
Moudretsov Ilya
Helon Miel

Dhont Warre
Peters Gus

De Wolf Jasper
Haerens Miel
Moerman Cédric
Vandeputtee Sean
Vermeir Dario
Fouquaert Lukas
Roegiers Tiemen
Tytgat Gunnar

Dewaele Milos

RCG

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

KAAG

AZW

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

KAAG

DEIN

RIEM

RCG

DEIN

DEIN

ACME

DEIN

EA

RCG

ACME

AVLO

KAAG

DEIN

RCG

KAAG

MACW

RCG

ACME

RCG

HALE

ASVO

39.

35.

32.

31.

31

31.

30.

30

29.

29.

29.

29.

28

28

28

27.

27.

27.

26.

26.

26.

25

24.

24

24

24.

23.

23.

21

20.

20

20.

19.

54m

41m

88m

69m

.24m

03m

61lm

.31m

88m

81m

22m

17m

.74m

.3%m

.21m

87m

07m

00m

77m

17m

08m

.72m

94m

.71lm

.57m

43m

64m

08m

.76m

41m

.32m

03m

97m



discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

36
08
37
08

08

06
6

07
5

07
8

07
9

07
10
07
11
07
12
06
13
07
14
06
15
06
16
07
17
07
18
07
19
06
20
07
21
07
22
07

1
07
2
07
3
06
4
06
5
06

59

848

160

4585

4024

4016

4019

4336

4278

4178

4037

6000

4948

4366

3934

4177

4973

5708

4343

4677

3933

4951

4807

4123

4184

4178

4024

4660

4973

6338

De Coster Jolan
Van den Berghe Jordy

Coene Sten

Min Heren Uur=14:

Van Raemdonck Kamiel
Coene Finn

Martin Josse

Van Der Meiren Jaron
Wauters Lowie
Savané Djibril
Van Autreve Guust
Verschuere Jonas
Andriessens Tibo
Claeys Jonas

De Buck Victor

De Baere Guust
Claeys Arne
Bogaert Mateo

De Paepe Thor
Diependaele Mats
De Smul Inigo
Claeys Joran
Verbiest Lou

De Coster Emiel
De Craene Leander

De Lodder Andreas

Min Heren Uur=15:

Van Autreve Guust
Coene Finn
Vermaut Ben
Bogaert Mateo

Cortes Leclou Amadeo

49

16

ACME

HALE

KAAG

SPBO

KAAG

RCG

RCG

RIEM

DEIN

KAAG

RCG

OSGA

LEBB

AVMO

ACME

DEIN

ASVO

ASVO

HALE

DEIN

ACME

RCG

RCG

HALE

DEIN

KAAG

KAAG

OEH

ASVO

RFCL

19.

15

35

32

30

26.

22.

21.

21

20.

19.

19.

19.

19.

18

16.

16.

16.

15

15.

14.

13.

12

11.

05m

.37m

NG

.50m

.73m

.36m

00m

81lm

40m

.24m

18m

92m

84m

71lm

30m

.34m

90m

22m

21lm

.52m

41m

l6m

65m

. 79m

80m

.10m

.06m

.9%m

.85m

.80m



6

06
7

06
8

07
9

07
10
06
11
07
12
06
13
07
14
06
15
07
16
07
17
07
18
07

07

06

4211

4975

4506

4537

4535

4948

6176

4661

3934

3933

4375

4123

5015

6000

4336

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

1714

1210

1465

1971

9999

1487

930

2822

1902

1211

1141

1116

1142

2171

1793

1970

Verstraeten Ole
Helon Mauro

Van Audenaerde Joren
Afschrift Luka
Barbio Alexander
Claeys Jonas
Vangeebergen Bastien
Vermaut Lars

De Baere Guust
Claeys Joran

Bekaert Flor

De Craene Leander
Van Colen Floris
Andriessens Tibo

Wauters Lowie

Ben Dames Uur=15:

Misseeuw Jenne
De Wilde Lisa
Convens Felien
Baete Amber
Dehaemers Wies
Sierens Lotte
Coessens Mona
Van Gorp Luna
Dedrie Mila
D'Haene Lentl
De Lodder Linde
Dequidt Wieze
De Pourcg Maité
Guns Lotte
Bouraima Meri

Vandriessche Sienna

16

ACW

AVLO

VS

KAAG

KAAG

LEBB

RFCL

OEH

ACME

ACME

RIEM

HALE

MACW

OSGA

RIEM

RCG

DEIN

LOOI

DEIN

ACME

RCG

KAAG

FLAC

DEIN

DEIN

FLAC

DEIN

RCG

RCG

ASVO

.72m

.70m

.65m

.57m

.45m

.06m

.03m

.94m

.92m

.87m

.87m

.85m

.82m

GP

GP

.57m

.13m

.69m

.17m

.16m

.14m

.87m

.77m

.69m

.64m

.63m

.5%m

.53m

.24m

.06m

.95m



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

17
10
18
10
19
10
20
10
21
10
22
11
23
10
24
10
25
10
26
10
27
11
28
11
29
11
30
10
31
11
32
11
33
10
34
11
35
10
36
11
37
11

1333

1097

952

1520

1862

2129

1217

1866

2909

1459

1861

941

1323

1196

2630

1795

959

927

1839

955

2771

3745

4872

6635

3628

6548

5707

4873

4741

5677

4866

Sesay Alessia
Maes Hanne
Dejaegher Linde
Verzele Charlotte
Baele Geike
Obilagwa Jelka
Vaernewyck Maité
Cosyns Floor
Dhaenens Lucie
Degrande Febe
Vandemeulebroucke Nienke
Moudretsov Darya
De Pauw Maud
Desmet Asa

Maes Louise
Dehaemers Uma

Van Vlem Julie
Boesman Mare
Vervisch Mirte
Haerens Nooi

De Winne Jinte

Pup Dames Uur=16:06
Lhote Elisa
Naessens Sienna
Vanden Herrewegen Lore
Van Brusselen Jodie
De Windt Ines
Goossens Vita
Vaernewyck Margot
Dequidt Stien
Van Theemsche Liese

Heeren Lotta

RIEM

HALE

RCG

DEIN

ASVO

STAX

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

RIEM

ASVO

ACME

RIEM

RCG

MACW

RCG

RCG

RCG

RCG

RCG

RCG

OSGA

DEIN

RCG

ACLO

RIEM

DEIN

DEIN

FLAC

AVLO

DEIN

36.

33

29.

29.

28

27

27

26.

26.

25.

.95m

.83m

.81m

.73m

.69m

.69m

.60m

.46m

.31m

.21m

.21m

.05m

.98m

.81m

.80m

.69m

.29m

.89m

.53m

.41m

.35m

96m

. 79m

67m

l6m

.53m

.2%m

.25m

77m

54m

04m



11
09
12
08
13
09
14
09
15
08
16
08
17
09
18
08
19
08
20
09
21
09
22
08
23
09
24
08
25
08
26
09
27
08
28
08
29
08
30
08
31
08
32
09
33
09
34
09
35
09
36
09
37
08
38
09
39
09
40
08
41
09
42
09

09

4997

5911

4775

3461

4932

4914

4915

5492

4793

6247

5008

5984

5239

5947

5413

6015

5491

6633

5414

4863

5856

5699

4864

4871

4998

4935

4531

4910

5514

5772

5848

5577

4567

De Pauw Marthe

Xanthopoulou Christiana

Essien Idara Lisa
Confente Tia
Wauters Lenie
Verschelden Enola
Zutterman Flore
Bauwens Gloria

De Loof Juline
Delanghe Imaya
Cocquyt Luca
Vanbleu Floor
Impens Alys

De Bock Kaat
Chiers Cato
Haegeman Gien
Bauwens Malena
Werkbrouck Leyla
Chiers Marte
Dhaenens Ilona
Obilagwa Jitske
Vanpevenaeyge Enna
Dooms Hailey
Martens Femke

De Rijcke Flore
Vermote Alessandra
De Meyer Yuna

Van Mulders Oona
Theunissen Myra
T'Jaeckx Eline
Van Britsom Maité
De Paepe Ella

Gevers Jana

RIEM

RCG

KAAG

ACLO

RIEM

DEIN

DEIN

RCT

HALE

MACW

KAAG

MACW

KAAG

RCG

ASVO

RIEM

RCT

MACW

ASVO

DEIN

STAX

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

RIEM

RIEM

ACME

DEIN

RCG

MACW

RCG

ASVO

ACHL

23.

22.

22.

22

22

22

21.

21

21.

21.

21.

20.

20.

20

20.

19.

19.

19.

18.

18.

17

17.

16.

16.

15.

14.

14.

14

13

13

12.

11.

95m

92m

91m

.53m

.36m

.23m

97m

.75m

69m

05m

03m

98m

64m

.22m

l6m

80m

75m

68m

88m

42m

.7%m

00m

68m

54m

47m

86m

62m

.26m

.70m

.31m

o6m

96m

GP



verspringen Min Dames Uur=15:57

Reeks:1
1 8562 Sonneville Camille KAAG 5.25m
06
2 9018 Mondelaers Laure RCT 4.91m
06
3 8142 Van Marcke Ophelia AZW 4.67m
06
4 8193 De Schrijver Arwen KAAG 4.64m
06
5 8600 Impens Ine KAAG 4.57m
07
6 8244 Demeester Lore MACW 4.46m
06
7 9102 Willemyns Zoé ABES 4.17m
06
8 8246 Spaey Lieselot MACW 4.16m
07
9 8320 Anckaert Elien AVR 4.05m
06
10 8856 De Leenheer Fleur AVLO 4.04m
06
11 8873 Potvin Maité KAAG 4.02m
07
12 8908 Rombaut Aura AVLO 3.86m
06
13 8939 Loir Elise ACW 3.82m
06
14 8294 De Wilde Jana DEIN 3.77m
07
15 7985 Van Renterghem Lena ACME 3.77m
07
16 8245 Ramakers Jore MACW 3.76m
07
17 8932 Minsaer Bo AVLO 3.71lm
06
18 8989 De Vriese Tess ASVO 3.69m
06
19 7984 Van Hoecke Kato ACME 3.66m
07
20 8805 Van Daele Mette RCG 3.56m
06
21 8234 Rutsaert Edith HALE 3.54m
06
22 8555 Van Maldegem Astrid ACME 3.54m
06
23 8554 Sierens Lore ACME 3.49m
07
24 8306 Dooms Ashley DEIN 3.40m
06
25 8804 Inghelbrecht Mano RCG 3.38m
07
26 7997 Bos Joni ACHL 3.37m
06
27 8394 De Beule Mette RIEM 3.25m
07
28 9474 Raes Amber RIEM 3.16m
07
29 8249 Colautti Chiara MACW 3.11m
07
30 8308 Van Mulders Auke DEIN 3.09%9m
07
31 9146 Romeyns Elise ASVO 2.81m



06

9102

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

7064

9206

7427

8723

8754

7236

7611

8503

7292

8410

8582

7533

7007

7255

7700

7622

7241

7428

8079

7061

7239

9049

7060

7528

8373

9284

7087

8580

7095

8130

Willemyns Zoé&

Ben Heren Uur=16:10

Neyt Victor
Miserez Keano
Verschelden Lion
Dewulf Mauritz
Dhont Cas
Christiaens Leon
Caneele Kas
Obilagwa Jacob
Delbaere Milas

Van Colen Jasper

Xanthopoulos Themistoklis

Dooms Robin
Blondeel Emiel

Van Speybroeck Noah
Vandemaele Cies

De Bock Daan

Sabbe Edward
Vervaet Leander
Bada Eromidola

De Greve Tristan
Geys Henri

Sucaet Louis

Claeys Lennerd

Van Acker Thor

Van Daele Martijne
De Winne Brent
Dejaegher Tuur

Van Pottelberghe Leon
Gevers Gijs

Poelman Dario

ABES

ACME

ZA

DEIN

DAC

KAAG

HALE

ACME

STAX

DEIN

MACW

RCG

KAAG

STAX

KAAG

ACME

RCG

HALE

DEIN

RCG

ACME

HALE

KAAG

ACME

RIEM

ASVO

RCG

RCG

RCG

ACHL

RCG

GP

10.22m

10.13m

9.58m

9.54m

8.32m

8.02m

8.00m

7.98m

7.31m

6.99m

6.99m

6.95m

6.93m

6.84m

6.76m

6.74m

6.70m

6.66m

6.59m

6.43m

5.90m

5.89m

5.87m

5.82m

5.76m

5.71lm

5.68m

5.54m

5.28m

5.27m



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

31
10
32
11
33
11
34
11
35
11
36
10
37
11
38
10
39
10
40
11
41
10
42
10
43
11
44
11
45
11
46
11

11

08

09

09

08

09

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

10

08

10
09

9316

9098

7573

7344

8163

7086

7475

9500

7739

7062

8082

8131

7259

8167

8697

9351

7107

77

1794

62

1117

447

434

160

238

2067

65

1779

334

1647

1948

Vandenbroucke Xavier
Raes Daan

Willem Lee

Defour Jules

De Stoppeleire Ruben
De Smet Erlend

Van Lierde Daan
Vermeersch Warre
D'haeyere Warre

De Meyer Ryan
Lanssens Louis
Vervisch Sep
Vandeweghe Viktor
Haeck Rune

Haegeman Stan
Pandelaere Leandro

Lagring Joren

Pup Heren Uur=17:

Bos Siebe

Dhont Warre
Fouquaert Lukas

Van Overmeiren Robbe
Snauwaert Ferran
D'Haene Lars

Coene Sten
Vandriessche Wannes
Bada Olaleke

Van Loo Flavio
Helon Miel

Trotteyn Mats
Delbarge Seppe

Moerman Maxime

45

MACW

RIEM

RCG

RCG

ASVO

RCG

EA

RCG

HALE

ACME

RCG

RCG

RCG

ASVO

RIEM

ASVO

RCG

ACHL

KAAG

ACME

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

KAAG

AZW

RCG

ACME

AVLO

KAAG

DEIN

KAAG

.13m

.06m

.76m

. 74m

.51m

.48m

.46m

.46m

.1l6m

.12m

.06m

.65m

.65m

.63m

.59%m

.31m

NG

NG

NG

NG

.35m

.30m

.30m

.25m

.20m

.20m

.20m

.15m

.15m

.10m

.10m



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

10
09
10
09
14
08
14
09
15
08
15
09
15
08
18
08
19
09
19
09
19
09
22
00
23
08
23
09
23
08
26
08
27
08
28
00
28
08
30
09
31
09

1947

1398

703

443

1412

328

441

852

566

127

97

9889

338

64

1177

59

432

9890

835

521

1178

1465

1487

2171

1210

9999

1714

1142

1141

1520

1116

Moerman Cédric
Dewaele Milos
Staelens Niels
Notebaert Thor
Kesteleyn Thibo
Allij Matisse
Lauwaert Rune
Verzele Louis
Alika Samuel
Vanden Herrewegen Sander
Haerens Miel
Peters Gus
Dedecker Noé
Moudretsov Ilya
Roegiers Tiemen
De Coster Jolan
De Wolf Jasper
Peters Thor
Notebaert Seppe
Tytgat Gunnar

Van Daele Klaas

Ben Dames Uur=16:51
Convens Felien
Sierens Lotte
Guns Lotte
De Wilde Lisa
Dehaemers Wies
Misseeuw Jenne
De Pourcg Maité
De Lodder Linde
Verzele Charlotte

Dequidt Wieze

KAAG

ASVO

ACME

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

RIEM

RCG

RCG

DEIN

ACME

RCG

ACME

DEIN

DEIN

HALE

RCG

LOOI

ACME

RCG

DEIN

RCG

DEIN

DEIN

DEIN

FLAC

27

23

22.

20.

20

18

l6.

15.

15.

14

.10m

.10m

.10m

.10m

.05m

.05m

.05m

.05m

.05m

.05m

.05m

.05m

.00m

.00m

.00m

.00m

.00m

.95m

.95m

.95m

.90m

.35m

.27m

62m

67m

.3%m

.27m

82m

85m

05m

.76m



11 1097

10

12 1211
10

13 1862
10

14 1971
11

15 1217
10

16 1866
10

17 941
11

18 930
10

19 2909
10

20 1795
11

21 2630
11

22 1333
10

23 1323
11

24 1196
10

25 1970
11

26 955
11

27 1839
10

28 2771
11

29 1459
10

30 2129
11

31 952
10

32 959
10

33 927
11

discuswerpen 0, 750kg
Reeks:1

1 8320
06
2 8600
07
3 8244
06
4 8246
07
5 8908
06
6 8294
07
7 8973
06
8 8142

Maes Hanne
D'Haene Lentl
Baele Geike
Baete Amber
Vaernewyck Maité
Cosyns Floor
Moudretsov Darya
Coessens Mona
Dhaenens Lucie
Dehaemers Uma
Maes Louise
Sesay Alessia

De Pauw Maud
Desmet Asa
Vandriessche Sienna
Haerens Nooi
Vervisch Mirte
De Winne Jinte
Degrande Febe
Obilagwa Jelka
Dejaegher Linde
Van Vlem Julie

Boesman Mare

Min Dames Uur=17:09

Anckaert Elien
Impens Ine
Demeester Lore
Spaey Lieselot
Rombaut Aura
De Wilde Jana
Foullane Lina

Van Marcke Ophelia

HALE

DEIN

ASVO

DEIN

DEIN

ASVO

ACME

RCG

DEIN

RCG

MACW

RIEM

RIEM

RCG

ASVO

RCG

RCG

RCG

RIEM

STAX

RCG

RCG

RCG

AVR

KAAG

MACW

MACW

AVLO

DEIN

RCG

AZW

14.

14

13

12.

12

12.

12

11.

10

10.

10

10.

10

30

25.

20.

20

19.

17.

17.

17

63m

.50m

.32m

90m

.77m

44m

.24m

91m

.71lm

45m

.28m

14m

.05m

.93m

.51m

.37m

.24m

. 79m

. 74m

.91m

.01lm

.61lm

.90m

.51m

81m

82m

.22m

04m

95m

67m

.54m



9

07
10
07
11
06
12
07
13
06
14
06
15
06
16
07
17
07
18
07
19
07
20
07
21
07
22
07
23
07
24
06
25
06

06

07

06

8245

8308

8989

8249

8555

8306

7997

8554

7978

9146

7984

7985

8964

8192

8004

8805

8234

9018

8873

9529

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

1

4024

4948

4585

6000

4019

4506

4020

4178

3934

3933

4975

Ramakers Jore

Van Mulders Auke

De Vriese Tess
Colautti Chiara

Van Maldegem Astrid
Dooms Ashley

Bos Joni

Sierens Lore

Braem Lotte

Romeyns Elise

Van Hoecke Kato

Van Renterghem Lena
De Cremer Catho
Clopterop Jolien
Van Vlem Hannah

Van Daele Mette
Rutsaert Edith
Mondelaers Laure
Potvin Maité

Walrave Yitske

Min Heren Uur=16:39

Coene Finn

Claeys Jonas

Van Raemdonck Kamiel
Andriessens Tibo

Van Der Meiren Jaron
Van Audenaerde Joren
Vercruysse Jan

Van Autreve Guust

De Baere Guust
Claeys Joran

Helon Mauro

MACW

DEIN

ASVO

MACW

ACME

DEIN

ACHL

ACME

RCG

ASVO

ACME

ACME

ASVO

RCG

RCG

RCG

HALE

RCT

KAAG

ASVO

KAAG

LEBB

SPBO

OSGA

RCG

VS

RCG

KAAG

ACME

ACME

AVLO

16.

15.

14.

14

14.

14

14.

14.

13.

13

13.

11.

11

11.

10.

10.

10

11

25m

0lm

90m

.73m

47m

.20m

14m

03m

84m

.79m

10m

96m

.58m

09m

82m

6lm

.20m

NG

NG

NG

.65m

.41m

.33m

.25m

.73m

.70m

.36m

.87m

.71m

.63m

.26m



verspringen

Reeks:1

12
07

06

07

4807

4336

4123

8503

9206

8754

8723

7528

9049

8582

7061

7533

7007

7611

7542

7239

7700

7236

8580

7241

7064

7255

7622

7086

7087

8373

8082

8163

7060

7428

7259

De Coster Emiel

Wauters Lowie

De Craene Leander

Ben Heren Uur=16:53

Obilagwa Jacob
Miserez Keano
Dhont Cas
Dewulf Mauritz
Van Acker Thor

Sucaet Louis

Xanthopoulos Themistoklis

De Greve Tristan
Dooms Robin

Blondeel Emiel
Caneele Kas

Boydens Loic

Geys Henri
Vandemaele Cies
Christiaens Leon

Van Pottelberghe Leon
Sabbe Edward

Neyt Victor

Van Speybroeck Noah
De Bock Daan

De Smet Erlend
Dejaegher Tuur

Van Daele Martijne
Lanssens Louis

De Stoppeleire Ruben
Claeys Lennerd
Vervaet Leander

Vandeweghe Viktor

RCG

RIEM

HALE

STAX

ZA

KAAG

DAC

RIEM

KAAG

RCG

ACME

KAAG

STAX

ACME

KAAG

HALE

ACME

HALE

RCG

HALE

ACME

KAAG

RCG

RCG

RCG

ASVO

RCG

ASVO

ACME

DEIN

RCG

4.72m

NG

NG

3.83m

3.66m

3.60m

3.47m

3.44m

3.39m

3.35m

3.33m

3.2%9m

3.29m

3.24m

3.21m

3.20m

3.1%m

3.08m

3.06m

3.05m

3.05m

3.04m

3.01m

2.90m

2.83m

2.83m

2.82m

2.76m

2.73m

2.71lm

2.57m



29
11
30
11
31
11
32
10
33
10
34
11
35
11
36
10
37
11

7095

8130

8167

7739

9316

9351

8697

8131

9098

Gevers Gijs

Poelman Dario

Haeck Rune

D'haeyere Warre
Vandenbroucke Xavier
Pandelaere Leandro
Haegeman Stan
Vervisch Sep

Raes Daan

ACHL

RCG

ASVO

HALE

MACW

ASVO

RIEM

RCG

RIEM

.53m

.52m

.51m

.48m

.45m

.41m

.40m

.35m

.05m



